[96] Bachata Jn) Pro (WOMEN)

03.05.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

3-11

12-14

12-14

12-14

15-16
15-16

17

73

182

231

264

275

285

303

346

335

151
240

242

351

TaHuopbI
Cunmakosa Mapus

KnumeHko EnenHa

MopTcoH AHacTacus

MoHoMapésa Mapus
PbineeBa AHHa
LapeBa fHa
BonoxxaHnHa
AnekcaHgpa
KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa
AxmeToBa PerunHa
JlopyeHko EBreHuns
EcnoHoBa KpuctuHa
boraTbipeBa Onbra
l'ynnHa dnbBupa

Benésa YnbaHa

YypcuHa Apa
Arenesa EkaTepuHa

LLBnokas TaTbsHa

CeméHoBa Japbs

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0
2.0

1.0

0.0

bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

X-XXX

-XXXX

XX-XX

X-XXX

-XXXX

XXXX-

XXXX-

XX-XX

XXX-X

Ka3aHb
Mars Dance

YenabuHck
U-dance

YensabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHuUa
«Mpusunerna»

YenabuHck
Bpemsa TaHuUeB
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
UnoDance
MockBa

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

YensabuHck
VTaHue
NpKyTCK
DreamDance
EkaTepnHbypr
MaxDance

"opop MNeH3a
Bailame

YenabuHck
VTaHue
TiOMeHb
Love it put™m
EkaTepuHbypr
Yda

Mupa
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
U-Dance

KomaHpa/Homep opon/Knyb

1-6

1-6

182

264

275

TaHuopbl
MoHoMapésa Mapus

PbineeBa AHHa
BonoxaHuHa

AnekcaHppa
KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa

z
4.0

4.0

4.0

bachata
XXXX--

XX-XX-

-XX-XX

XXXX--

YenabuHck
Bpemsa TaHUeB
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
MockBa

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo
1-6

1-6

7

8-9

8-9

10-11

10-11

Ne
303

319

231

285

346

349

TaHuopsl
JlopyeHko EBreHus

CvnmakoBa Mapus
Lapesa fHa

MopTcoH AHacTacus

AxmeToBa PervHa
EcrvoHoBa KpncTuHa

KnumeHko EneHa

z
4.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

bachata
XX--XX

--XXXX

-XXX--

NpkyTCK
DreamDance

Ka3aHb

Mars Dance
YenabuHck
UnoDance
YensabuHck
AKazeMnsa TaHuUa
«[pnsnnerna»
YensabuHck
VTaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
MaxDance
YensabuHck
U-dance

Ne  TaHuopsl 2
303 JlopyeHko EBreHus 92.0

MecTo
1

2

Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5
6

275 KapmaHoBa EkaTepuHa 89.0

319 Cumakosa Mapus 82.0

73 oHomapésa Mapus 79.0

264 BonoxaHuHa 72.0
AnekcaHfpa

182 Puineesa AHHa 71.0

TEeXHWKa

66688

67869

55756

56676

45557

55557

MY3blKaJIbHOCTb

87889

67668

77768

55767

75548

46647

nofaya

24174

54254

35164

35254

34154

34244

bapxaToBa BukTopus CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
bykynosa KpucTtuHa MockBa

KaTpuHa Poccus
JlyHeBa Mapus MockBa, Poccua
Haranuesa Onbra MockBa, Poccus
NaBHbIN Cynobs Poccus

KomaHpa/Homep opoga/Knyb

VpKyTCK
DreamDance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

KaszaHb
Mars Dance

YensabuHck
Bpems TaHueB

MockBa

YenabuHck
V-TaHue



