03.05.2025 [96] Bachata JnJ Pro (WOMEN)

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	319	Симакова Мария	5.0	XXXXX		Казань
1.0	240	V	г о	VVVVV		Mars Dance
1-2	349	Клименко Елена	5.0	XXXXX	_	Челябинск U-dance
3-11	5	Мортсон Анастасия	4.0	X-XXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»
3-11	73	Пономарёва Мария	4.0	-XXXX	_	Челябинск Время танцев
3-11	182	Рылеева Анна	4.0	XX-XX	_	Челябинск V-танце
3-11	231	Царева Яна	4.0	X-XXX	_	Челябинск UnoDance
3-11	264	Воложанина Александра	4.0	-XXXX	_	Москва
3-11	275	Карманова Екатерина	4.0	XXXX-	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3-11	285	Ахметова Регина	4.0	XXXX-	_	Челябинск Утанце
3-11	303	Лорченко Евгения	4.0	XX-XX	_	Иркутск DreamDance
3-11	346	Есионова Кристина	4.0	XXX-X	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
12-14	4	Богатырева Ольга	3.0	XXX	_	Город Пенза Bailame
12-14	8	Гулина Эльвира	3.0	-X-XX	_	Челябинск Vтанце
12-14	335	Белёва Ульяна	3.0	XX-X-	_	Тюмень Love it ритм
15-16	151	Чурсина Ада	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург
15-16	240	Агелева Екатерина	2.0	X-X	_	Уфа
17	242	Швидкая Татьяна	1.0	X	_	Мира Челябинск
-,		шылдкал татылпа	1.0	Λ		V-Танце
18	351	Семёнова Дарья	0.0		_	Челябинск U-Dance
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-6	73	Пономарёва Мария	4.0	XXXX		Челябинск Время танцев
1-6	182	Рылеева Анна	4.0	XX-XX-	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-6	264	Воложанина Александра	4.0	-XX-XX	_	Москва
1-6	275	Карманова Екатерина	4.0	XXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-6	303	Лорченко Евгения	4.0	XXXX	_	Иркутск DreamDance
1-6	319	Симакова Мария	4.0	XXXX	_	Казань Mars Dance
7	231	Царева Яна	3.0	-XXX	_	Челябинск UnoDance
8-9	5	Мортсон Анастасия	2.0	XX-	_	Челябинск Академия танца «Привилегия»
8-9	285	Ахметова Регина	2.0	XX	_	Челябинск Vтанце
10-11	346	Есионова Кристина	1.0	X-	_	Екатеринбург MaxDance
10-11	349	Клименко Елена	1.0	X	_	Челябинск U-dance

Final								
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	техника	музыкальность	подача	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	303	Лорченко Евгения	92.0	66688	87889	24174	_	Иркутск DreamDance
2	275	Карманова Екатерина	89.0	67869	67668	54254	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	319	Симакова Мария	82.0	55756	77768	35164	_	Казань Mars Dance
4	73	Пономарёва Мария	79.0	56676	55767	35254	_	Челябинск Время танцев
5	264	Воложанина Александра	72.0	45557	75548	34154	_	Москва
6	182	Рылеева Анна	71.0	55557	46647	34244	_	Челябинск V-танце

Су	Судьи   Judges					
1	Бархатова	Виктория	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			
2	Букулова	Кристина	Москва			
3		Катрина	Россия			
4	Лунева	Мария	Москва, Россия			
5	Нагайцева	Ольга	Москва, Россия			
6	Главный	Судья	Россия			